

Bid Tabulation
PFP-2006-501
Chickasaw Streets Resurfacing
September, 27 10:00 a.m.

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity Bid	Unit	Mobile Asphalt Co. L.L.C.	
				Unit Price Bid	Total Amount Bid
210-D	Borrow Excavation	40	CY	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
405-A	Tack Coat	1683	GAL	\$6.50	\$10,939.50
408-A	Planing (0" - 1.5" Thick)	500	SY	\$6.00	\$3,000.00
429-A1	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface, 1/2" Max, Aggregate Mix, ESAL Range B, 150# SY	4208	TON	\$71.50	\$300,872.00
429-A2	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface, Leveling, 1/2" Max, Aggregate Mix, ESAL Range B	50	TON	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
429-A2	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface, Patching, 3/4" Max, Aggregate Mix, ESAL Range B, 200# SY	50	TON	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
600-A	Mobilization	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
622-A	Manhole Covers Reset	26	EACH	\$350.00	\$9,100.00
641-S	Valve Boxes Reset	14	EACH	\$200.00	\$2,800.00
650-A	Topsoil	50	CY	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
652-A	Seeding	0.2	ACRE	\$6,500.00	\$1,300.00
656-A	Mulching	0.2	ACRE	\$4,500.00	\$900.00
665-F	Hay Bales	15	EACH	\$50.00	\$750.00
703-A	Traffic Control Markings, Class 1, Type A	960	SF	\$4.50	\$4,320.00
740-B	Construction Signs, Type "IV" Sheeting	256	SF	\$13.00	\$3,328.00
740-E	Cones	25	EACH	\$10.00	\$250.00
740-M	Weights for Cones	25	EACH	\$10.00	\$250.00
998-A	Construction Fuel (Max. Bid Limited to \$15,000)	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL:					\$384,309.50

I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS

